330, 380, 400, 450 mm (13, 15, 16, 18")EA5600F
Petrol Chain Saw
PRINTED IN JAPAN 201802
Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan
for Semi-Professionals
Standard Equipment :
Items of standard equipment and speci�cations may vary by country or area. weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/ver.2.1

430x237x297 mm(17"x9-3/8"x11-5/8")
5.8 kg (12.8 lbs.)
Accessories
Chain Saws
Guide Bar / Saw Chain / Guide Bar Cover / Drive sproket
SC: Semi chisel, MC : Micro chisel, FC: Full chisel
Guide Bar Saw Chain Bar Cover Drive sprocket
Type
Motor No.of drive Cutter
Bar length Type Part No. gauge pitch OREGON/ Part No. Part No. Type Part No.
Mount links type
DOLMAR
40cm/16'' K095 Sprocket
nose bar D445040641 66 1.3mm/ .050'' .325'' 20BP / 082 MC D523082066 419560-5
D952010640
33cm/13'' K095 D445033631 56 D528086656 419559-0
D952010630
Sprocket
38cm/15'' K095 nose bar D445038631 64 1.5mm/ .058'' .325'' 21BP / 086 MC D528086664 419560-5
D952010640
45cm/18'' K095 D445045631 72 D528086672 D952020650 Rim sprocket
.325'' SM7-7 D181224040
33cm/13'' K095 D445033631 56 D534686056 419559-0
D952010630
38cm/15'' K095 419560-5
Sprocket D445038631 64 D534686064
nose bar 1.5mm/ .058'' .325'' 21LP / 686 FC D952010640
40cm/16'' K095 D445140631 66 D534686066 419560-5
D952010640
45cm/18'' K095 D445045631 72 D534686072 D952020650
45cm/18'' K095 Sprocket D443045661 64 D513496064 D952020640
nose bar 1.3mm/ .050'' 3/8'' 72V / 496 FC
53cm/21'' K095 D443053661 72 D513496072 D952020650
38cm/15'' K095 D443038651 56 D523093656 419560-5
Sprocket D952010640
45cm/18'' K095 nose bar D443045651 64 1.5mm/ .058'' 3/8'' 73DP / 093 SC D523093664 D952020640
53cm/21'' K095 D443053651 72 D523093672 D952020650 Rim sprocket D026224010
53cm/21'' K095 Solid bar D445053451 72 D523093672 D952020650 3/8'' SM7-7
40cm/16'' K095 445040651 60 D528099660 D952020640
45cm/18'' K095 Sprocket
nose bar D443045651 64 D528099664 D952020640